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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA84005 Misbah Ullah Amir Badshah m 1029 1200 85.75 3 85.75

2 SA82429 Zaid Abdullah Muhammad shafiq m 506 600 84.33 6 84.33

3 SA82958 Muhammad Shakil Bakht Zeb Khan m 1004 1200 83.67 2 83.67

4 SA84909 Abbas Mehmood Ayaz Mehmood m 988 1200 82.33 3 82.33

5 SA84655 Afsha Bibi Aqal Amin f 938 1200 78.17 2 78.17

6 SA82832 Abdul Maaz Khan Adnan Khan m 931 1200 77.58 3 77.58

7 SA83187 Shayan Umar Umar irshad m 886 1200 73.83 5 73.83

8 SA84110 Rayyan Ahmad wahid gul m 885 1200 73.75 7 73.75

9 SA82685 Muhammad
Hamza Khan

Umar Muhammad m 844 1200 70.33 6 70.33

10 SA84198 ANEES QAZI QAZI AMIR
HATAM

m 820 1200 68.33 1 68.33

11 SA83846 HUZAIFA ANWAR ANWAR UL HAQ m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

12 SA84968 Shayan Khan Farid Ullah m 805 1200 67.08 3 67.08

13 SA84186 Esa Khan Ali Zaman Khan m 799 1200 66.58 3 66.58

14 SA83803 Waqar Ahmad Kifayat ullah khan m 796 1200 66.33 3 66.33

15 SA84104 Muhammad umair Abdul wahid m 728 1100 66.18 2 66.18



16 SA84920 Sudais Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan m 382 600 63.67 1 63.67

17 SA83287 Mahmood Khan Amir Muhammad m 700 1100 63.64 3 63.64

18 SA82887 Babar Ali Murad Ali m 753 1200 62.75 5 62.75

19 SA83167 Danyal Bacha Gran Muhammad
Bacha

m 747 1200 62.25 1 62.25

20 SA83806 Musa Khan MUHAMMAD
QASIM

m 735 1200 61.25 3 61.25

21 SA83188 Umar Sudais Wazir Jalal m 695 1200 57.92 3 57.92

22 SA83676 Yaseen Ali Zar shad m 662 1200 55.17 3 55.17

23 SA82384 Zia Ur Rahman Afrin khan m 629 1200 52.42 3 52.42

24 SA82572 Haseeb Ullah Muhammad Faraz m 587 1200 48.92 3 48.92

25 SA82597 Tanha Bibi Hamim Uddin f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

26 SA84192 Noor Ullah Nazim Said m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

27 SA84511 Afzaal Ahmad
Khan

Muhammad Nazir
Khan

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


